Power Mate Technology, Inc.
2022.03.21 Page 1
Automation Datacom IPC
Industry Measurement Telecom
Automobile Boat Charger
Medical PV Railway

Input Range
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load
A
Input Current
@No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
HAE200-12S3P3 9 ~ 22 3.3 50 25 87 151000
HAE200-12S05 9 ~ 22 5 36 90 90 72000
HAE200-12S12 8.5 ~ 22 12 15 90 90 12500
HAE200-12S15 8.5 ~ 22 15 12 55 90 8000
HAE200-12S24 8.5 ~ 22 24 7.5 70 90 3100
HAE200-12S28 8.5 ~ 22 28 6.5 55 90 2300
HAE200-12S48 8.5 ~ 22 48 3.7 75 89 770
HAE200-24S3P3 16.5 ~ 36 3.3 50 20 88 151000
HAE200-24S05 16.5 ~ 36 5 40 35 91 80000
HAE200-24S12 16.5 ~ 36 12 18 45 91 15000
HAE200-24S15 16.5 ~ 36 15 15 45 91 10000
HAE200-24S24 16.5 ~ 36 24 9 40 93 3700
HAE200-24S28 16.5 ~ 36 28 7.5 50 93 2600
HAE200-24S48 16.5 ~ 36 48 4.5 50 91 930
HAE200-48S3P3 33 ~ 75 3.3 60 20 90 181000
HAE200-48S05 33 ~ 75 5 46 20 91 92000
HAE200-48S12 33 ~ 75 12 21 25 91 17500
HAE200-48S15 33 ~ 75 15 17 25 93 11300
HAE200-48S24 33 ~ 75 24 10.5 25 92 4300
HAE200-48S28 33 ~ 75 28 9 25 92 3200
HAE200-48S48 33 ~ 75 48 5.2 25 92 1000
HAE200-48S53 33 ~ 75 53 4.7 25 92 880
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range 12Vin(nom) 3.3 & 5Vout
Others

2022.03.21 Page 5
POWER MATE TECHNOLOGY
 MECHANICAL DRAWING
This power module is not internally fused. An input line fuse must always be used.
This encapsulated power module can be used in a wide variety of applications, ranging from simple stand-alone operation to an integrated part of
sophisticated power architecture.
To maximum flexibility, internal fusing is not included; however, to achieve maximum safety and system protection, always use an input line fuse.
The input line fuse suggest as below：
Model
Fuse Rating
(A)
Fuse Type
HAE200-12S□□ 32 Fast-Acting
HAE200-24S□□ 20 Fast-Acting
HAE200-48S□□ 12 Fast-Acting
The table based on the information provided in this data sheet on inrush energy and maximum DC input current at low Vin.
PIN CONNECTION
PIN DEFINE DIAMETER